
 

TUTOR LIST 2023-2024 

NOTE: Licking Heights Local Schools collects names of individuals who have an interest in tutoring students. The fee to be paid is between the 
tutor and the family. Licking Heights Local Schools does not employ these individuals as tutors nor does it review their educational 

qualifications or conduct a background check. If the tutor is a "regular" Licking Heights teacher, then a review of educational qualifications 
and background checks are conducted.  

       

       

Last name First name Subject Email Phone Rate Comments 

Daniels Rhonda K-4 rdaniels@lhschools.org 614-517-4421 $40/hour LH Teacher 

Fenton Alisha Math/ ESL alisha.fenton@lhschools.org 614-349-8686 $40/hour LH Teacher 

Gamertsfelder Kathy Math kgamertsfelder@lhschools.org 
740-964-9005 
ext.82004 $40/hour LH Teacher 

Karas Ann ELA, Math, Writing akaras@lhschools.org 614-834-3832 $40/hour LH Teacher 

Mann Lydia 
Middle School Math & 
Science lydia.mann@lhschools.org 614-935-8123 $40/hour LH Teacher 

Pitts Dax Math  dax.pitts@lhschools.org 614-917-7552 $40/hour LH Teacher 

Ross Sharon 
General Science and 
Biology 7-12 Sross1976@yahoo.com 614-300-0927 $40/hour LH Teacher 

Wiseman Rebecca All subjects K-5 Rebecca.wiseman@lhschools.org 740-262-4940 $40/hour LH Teacher 
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